Buzzards Bay Coalition

CUTTYHUNK CONSERVATION CAMPAIGN

Gift Pledge Form

Total Gift Amount: \$	
In order to support the permanent protection and management of important natural landscapes on Cuttyhunk Island,	
I intend to fulfill this pledge by making payments as follows:	
$\hfill \square$ I have enclosed a check payable to Buzzards Bay Coalition (BBC)	for \$
☐ I have made an online contribution of \$	
☐ I have requested that # shares of (See Stock Transfer Information on the back of this form.)	be transferred to BBC
☐ I intend to make a contribution of \$	by December 31, 2018
☐ I intend to make a contribution of \$	by December 31, 2019
\square I intend to make a contribution of \$	by June 30, 2020
Name:	
Mailing address & phone:	
Date Pledged: Signature:	
For recognition purposes, please list my/our name(s) in your pub	lications as:



For additional information, please contact:

Mark Rasmussen, President, Buzzards Bay Coalition 114 Front Street, New Bedford, MA 02740 508-999-6363 x201 • rasmussen@savebuzzardsbay.org

The Buzzards Bay Coalition is a tax-exempt organizations as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. No goods or services will be provided to you in exchange for this contribution.



Making a Gift of Securities to The Buzzards Bay Coalition

Please ask your broker to contact our brokerage firm:

RBC Wealth Management Contacts are John White or Janet Robertsson 780 Washington Street, Building J2 Norwell, MA 02061

Telephone: (781) 681-7810 Toll Free: (877) 681-7801

Fax: (781) 681-7801

Please provide the following details:

RBC Wealth Management DTC Number: 0235

Our Account Number: 30168037

Prior to any delivery of stock, please notify:

Donna Cobert, Director of Membership, Buzzards Bay Coalition

Phone: 508-999-6363 x209

E-mail: cobert@savebuzzardsbay.org

Thank you.